Launceston: 30 October 2023
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6th Grade 278m
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My Storm
Brindle B

It's vy
Wh & Bdl B

Peterina
Black B

It's A Scotch
Black D

I'Ve Got Spark

Black

Delta Whiskey
Red Fwn B

Bearville Whoosh
Fawn D

To olo§y Man

Fwn
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5th Grade 278m
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NAME

Where's Lily
Wht & Fwn B

Burn And Run
Black D

Dazzlmg]ett

Black D

Mrs. Boloney (SCR)

Vacant Box

Slower Than Pop
Black D

Lost Magic
Dark BdI B

Starlight Blue
Blue B

R5
21:00

NAME
Zuri (SCR)

River; §um Sal
Dark B

Minstrel Adios
Red Fwn D

Buckle Up Kavi (SCR)

Aquiline Nose (SCR)

Storm Signal
Dark BdI B

Zora's River
Black B

Bowser Boy (SCR)
Wynburn Tiger

Red B
(|nto 5)

Miners Gold Brewery Division1

Crown Lager - Australia's Finest Division1

Put Your Quaddies on Division1
3rd/4th Grade 278m

Kennel closes 18:43

PRIZE MONEY $3,395

$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

TRAINER

Sonia Martin
Wayne Williams
Peter Phillips
Wayne Williams
Stephen Gerrard
Sonia Martin
Gerard Allford

Kyron Ebdon

LAST 4

N/A

4426

2445

4558

157

3262

45

85

BEST T/D

NBT

16.38

16.20

16.50

16.22

16.19

16.54

16.95

PRIZE MONEY $3,395

$2.3K - $660 - $320- $110

TRAINER

Lynden Nichols
Glenn Howlett

Butch Deverell

Morris Strickland

Hannah Pearce
Ricky Martin

Denise Williams

TRAINER
Noel Gibson

Tony Keogh

Carol Nash

Noel Gibson

Lynden Nichols
Ricky Martin
Nicholas White
Carol Nash

Gayelene Townsend

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

4636

6477

6533

8726

6261

1374

3464

BEST T/D

16.39

16.30

16.24

16.21

16.04

16.12

16.47

PRIZE MONEY $3,495
$2.3K -

$680 - $330- $110

LAST 4
1557

6381

3144

1311
5336

3847

1574

8527

6174

BEST T/D
16.07

16.27

16.08

16.13
16.15

16.13

16.10

16.10

16.02

R2
19:50

6th Grade 515m

NAME

Vlntage Dot
Black B

Miss Isabel
Black B
Vacant Box

Miss Everest
W & Blue Fn B

Vintage Class
Black B

Vacant Box
Whiskey Turbo
Red BdI D

Azalea Rose (SCR)
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NAME

Don't Tell Margy
Black B

Fawn Shadow
Lt Fawn D

Vacant Box
Jaivant (SCR)
Raider's Guide
Black D

Vacant Box
Zipping Foxy
Fawn B

Tsar Bell
Blue Bdl D

R6
21:18

5th Grade 515m
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NAME
Cry Or Laugh
Reg Bdl B &

Thor Danger

Brindle D

Darrgl s Choice
Black

Altercate
Brindle B

Maggie Bow
Blac

Blackbrush Scott

Black

Montana Grace
Black B

Send It Tiger

Black

Where's Starc (SCR)
Magic Rogue (SCR)

N

.com.au

Face Racing & Supplies Division1

TRAINER

David Crosswell

Ingrid Watkins

Wayne Howells

David Crosswell

Ricky Martin

Bill Mcnally

Kingsley Jarman Fencing Division1
4th/5th Grade 600m

TRAINER

Margaret Elphinstone

Gary Fahey

Noel Gibson

Gary Fahey

Wayne Howells

Eileen Thomas

Colonial Hotel Incentive Series F Division1

TRAINER

lan Callinan

Allan Clark

Neville Allison
Glenn Howlett
Wayne Howells
Gayelene Townsend
Bruce Macrostie

Darryl Fitzsimmons

Gayelene Townsend

Gayelene Townsend

PRIZE MONEY $3,945

$2.6K-$770 -

LAST 4

755

4345

1233

242

3443

8676

$370-$120

BEST T/D

30.21

30.12

30.10

30.06

30.71

30.85

PRIZE MONEY $3,965

$2.6K-$770 -

LAST 4

2552

7614

3836

1621

3822

4355

$370-$130

BEST T/D

34.73

34.90

35.69

34.12

NBT

34.89

PRIZE MONEY $4,365

$2.9K - $850 -

LAST 4

3411

4512

1222

5463

5484

5661

7663

6624

5655
7775

$410 - $140

BEST T/D

30.23

30.02

29.85

30.18

30.13

29.76

30.00

30.53

30.58
30.22
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Launceston: 30 October 2023
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5th Grade 515m
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Marmaduke

lack D

Iyin§ Mullet

lack

Notley Chloe

Fawn B

Black Panama

lack B

hanghai Violet
h & Bl B

No Permission
Wht & Fwn B

Blackwood Echo
Fawn B

Jet Splash (SCR)

R9

22:18

5th Grade 278m
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NAME

Blackpool Aries
Black B

Tilikum Boloney (SCR)

Kranji
Brindle D

Wellington Blaze
Black D

Vacant Box

Highgate Lass
Da§( B%I B

Blackpool Oakle
Black Bp y

Find Doh
Black D

Simon's Carpet One Division1

TRAINER

Robin Grubb
Butch Deverell
Douglas Cassidy
Leonard Howard
Wayne Howells
Robert Gourlay

Brian Crawford

Sharyn Marshall

Tasracing Formplus Division2

TRAINER
Nicholas Howlett
Morris Strickland

Lynden Nichols

Hannah Pearce

Kyron Ebdon
Glenn Howlett

Tony Keogh

Kennel closes 18:43

PRIZE MONEY $3,945
$2.6K-$770 - $370 - $120

LAST4  BESTT/D
3458  30.23
5566  30.17
4324 30.21
5251 30.27
6474  30.90
3288  30.53
5332 30.40
7757  30.47

PRIZE MONEY $3,395
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2227 16.22
7774 16.47
3532 16.24
8767 16.20
5268 16.09
7454 16.37
6857 16.50

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023
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3rd/4th Grade 515m
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NAME

Finloch Cash
Wh & Blk D

SPotted Bull
Black D

Vacant Box
Legal Danger
& e

Blac

Posh Danger
Brindle B
Vacant Box

Winemaker
Brindle D

Kylian
BI!ck D

R10

22:39

5th Grade 278m
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NAME

Nickolas John
Black D

Maximum Capacit
Black B P y

Paco
Black D

Sin Rap Comet (SCR)
Vacant Box

Defender Danger (SCR)

Jingles Can
Blue B

Misty Halo
Lt Fawn B

N

Campbell Town Hotel Division1

TRAINER

Kyron Ebdon

Carol Nash

Allan Clark

Peter Phillips

Kyron Ebdon

Carol Nash

Ladbrokes Live Betting Division3

TRAINER

Butch Deverell
Lynden Nichols

Peter Phillips

Morris Strickland

Sharyn Marshall

Robin Grubb

Tony Keogh

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $4,045
$2.7K-$790 - $380 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1684  29.79
7352 29.77
4635 29.85
3417 29.76
3113 29.72
6634  29.98

PRIZE MONEY $3,395
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1248 16.23
5356 16.27
2121 16.15
6643 16.20
6317 16.18
4177 16.34
6667 16.67
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